104

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 9, 1985 CONTINUED
1985-1986 PARK FUND CONTINUED

601759

601764
601768

601880
601884
601886
601888

Richard Bales

601762 Emergency Combined Technology

Nick Knott Turf Equip.
Wise Lighting Co.

601879 Emergency Hertz Equipment Rental

Fadler Company
Nat'l Recreation & Park
K P Restaurant
Park Newspapers of N.E.

1985-1986 SPECIAL PROJECTS

601979
850909
850909
850909

Dept. of Economic & Comm.

Blue Cross/Blue Shield
Prudential Health Care
Atlas Life Insurance

1985-1986 RESALE PROPERTY

850909
850909
850909

Blue Cross/Blue Shield
Prudential Health Care
Atlas Life Insurance

TULSA COUNTY TREASURER PAYROLL ACCOUNT

ATTEST:

A i

850909

John F. Cantrell

WHEREUPON: a recess is hereby taken until further called.

Lo, L2

1984-1985

512089
512104

1985-1986
601452

1985-1986 DA-

JoAn Histidgs, County’Clerk

Southwestern Bell
Tulsa County Parking

Southwestern Bell

CHECK PROGRAM

602072
602073
602208
602236

David Moss, D.A.
Building Operations
Mirex Corporation
Tulsa County Parking

1985-1986 DA - DRUG ENFORCEMENT

602226
602227
602228
602229
602230
602231
602232
602233
602234
602235

A. J. McMillen
Horizons Travel Serv.
Hilton Inn

J. L. Parsons
D.A.T.C.C.

Int'l.Narcotics Off.Assoc.

Horizons Travel Serv.
Mark Siebert

Nat'l Intelligence
Howard Johnson Hotel

Fee to attend Nat'l Conf.
Breakers .

Grass seed & Fenarimol
Reset breakers on poles
Air Compressor rent

Food supplies

Annual membership dues
Restaurant supplies

Notice of intent/Grndwater

CDBGO Oakhurst Rehab Project
Health Care

Health Care

Life & disability

Health Care
Health Care
Life & Disability

Net Pay

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

NOTE: The following District Attorney claims will be paid Sept. 9, 1985

Installation ,
Parking for volunteers

July 5 thru Aug. 4 '85

Withdraw & transfer to Depository
Auto Expense July '85>
Maintenance agmt.

Sept.'85 parking space

Investigations School
Investigations School
Investigations School
Investigations School
Cathy Creekmore-Payroll
Investigations School
Round trip to Florida
Surveillance School
Surveillance School
Hotel-1 person 5 days

(The above claims may be seen in the County Clerk's office)

* %k k k 3k % k Xk *k *kx 3k k 3k ok Kk k- sk >k

850.00
30.60
9,417.50
135.00
256.14
10.45
110.00
194.20
65.63

4,663.41
250.60
80.47
51.60

364.25
301.77
65.85

4,559.45

639.35
720.00

1,300.70

9.21
229.87
675.00

30.00

150.00
516.00
222.56
150.00
584.66
150.00
380.00
180.00
695.00
176.55




