MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 9, 1985 CONTINUED			
1985-1986 PARK FUND CONTINUED			
601759 601762 Emergency 601764 601768 601879 Emergency 601880 601884 601886 601888	Nick Knott Turf Equip. Wise Lighting Co.	Fee to attend Nat'l Conf. Breakers Grass seed & Fenarimol Reset breakers on poles Air Compressor rent Food supplies Annual membership dues Restaurant supplies Notice of intent/Grndwater	850.00 30.60 9,417.50 135.00 256.14 10.45 110.00 194.20 65.63
1985-1986 SPECIAL PROJECTS			
601979 850909 850909 850909	Dept. of Economic & Comm. Blue Cross/Blue Shield Prudential Health Care Atlas Life Insurance	CDBGO Oakhurst Rehab Project Health Care Health Care Life & disability	4,663.41 250.60 80.47 51.60
1985-1986 RESALE PROPERTY			
850909 850909 850909	Blue Cross/Blue Shield Prudential Health Care Atlas Life Insurance	Health Care Health Care Life & Disability	364.25 301.77 65.85
TULSA COUNTY TREASURER PAYROLL ACCOUNT			
850909	John F. Cantrell	Net Pay	4,559.45
WHEREUPON: a recess is hereby taken until further called.			
		BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS	
		Jums Hans	
		Lewis Harris, Chairman	
ATTEST:			
Joan Hastings, County Clerk			
NOTE: The following District Attorney claims will be paid Sept. 9, 1985			
1984-1985			
512089 512104	Southwestern Bell Tulsa County Parking	Installation Parking for volunteers	639.35 720.00
1985-1986			
601452	Southwestern Bell	July 5 thru Aug. 4 '85	1,300.70
1985-1986 DA- CHECK PROGRAM			
602072 602073 602208 602236	David Moss, D.A. Building Operations Mirex Corporation Tulsa County Parking	Withdraw & transfer to Depository Auto Expense July '85 Maintenance agmt. Sept.'85 parking space	9.21 229.87 675.00 30.00
1985-1986 DA - DRUG ENFORCEMENT			
602226 602227 602228 602229 602230 602231 602232 602233 602234 602235	A. J. McMillen Horizons Travel Serv. Hilton Inn J. L. Parsons D.A.T.C.C. Int'l.Narcotics Off.Assoc. Horizons Travel Serv. Mark Siebert Nat'l Intelligence Howard Johnson Hotel	Round trip to Florida Surveillance School Surveillance School Hotel-1 person 5 days	150.00 516.00 222.56 150.00 584.66 150.00 380.00 180.00 695.00 176.55
(The above claims may be seen in the County Clerk's office)			

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *